
Last Name First Name A Day Office Hours B Day Office HoursEmail Address Department
Anderson Chad 9 - 10 am 9 - 10 am canderson@c-dh.org Science
Androsky Jenn 9 - 10 am 11 am - noon jandrosky@c-dh.org Social Studies
Aumann Stephanie 9 - 10 am 9 - 10 am saumann@c-dh.org Science
Babcock Chris 9 - 10 am 2 - 3 pm cbabcock@c-dh.org World Language
Bauer Melissa noon - 1 pm 10 - 11 am mbauer@c-dh.org Religion
Beck Tim 8:30 - 9:30 am 8:30 - 9:30 am tbeck@c-dh.org World Language
Beithon Brock 9 - 10 am 9 - 10 am bbeithon@c-dh.org Math
Berg Tyler 8 - 9 am 2 - 3 pm tberg@c-dh.org Choir
Berrisford Dave 8 - 9 am 8 - 9 am dberrisford@c-dh.org JROTC
Bichler Bob 2 - 3 pm 2 - 3 pm bbichler@c-dh.org Science
Bohrer Jackie 8:30 - 9:30 am 8:30 - 9:30 am jbohrer@c-dh.org Religion
Boisclair David 9 - 10 am 9 - 10 am dboisclair@c-dh.org Social Studies
Botello Jessie 8 - 9 am 8 - 9 am jbotello@c-dh.org Science
Brewer Mike 8 - 9 am 8 - 9 am mbrewer@c-dh.org Counseling
Connelly Leslie 9 - 10 am 9 - 10 am lconnelly@c-dh.org Counseling
Cornett Jody 10 - 11 am 10 - 11 am jcornett@c-dh.org English
Craighead Cindy 9 - 10 am 9 - 10 am ccraighead@c-dh.org Math
Cranston Sue 9 - 10 am 9 - 10 am scranston@c-dh.org Fine Arts
Cusick Jesse 9 - 10 am 9 - 10 am jcusick@c-dh.org English
DeVos Christina 11 am - noon 11 am - noon cdevos@c-dh.org Social Studies
Fetterly Kathryn 8 - 9 am 8 - 9 am kfetterly@c-dh.org Social Studies
Fischer Jamie 2 - 3 pm 9 - 10 am jfischer@c-dh.org JROTC
Flynn Kevin 1 - 2 pm 1 - 2 pm kflynn@c-dh.org Social Studies
Froehle Ann Marie 10 - 11 am 9 - 10 am afroehle@c-dh.org Science
Giles Nick 9 - 10 am 9 - 10 am ngiles@c-dh.org Fine Arts
Gleich Peter 11 am - noon 11 am - noon pgleich@c-dh.org Religion
Hawkins Br. Douglas 8:30 - 9:30 am 8:30 - 9:30 am dhawkins@c-dh.org English
Hawkins Hugh 9 - 10 am 9 - 10 am hhawkins@c-dh.org English
Hellickson Bea 3 - 4 pm 3 - 4 pm bhellickson@c-dh.org Math
Hoffstrom Sylvia 9 - 10 am 9 - 10 am shoffstrom@c-dh.org Science
Jamieson Sarah 8 - 9 am 8 - 9 am sjamieson@c-dh.org Science



Last Name First Name A Day Office Hours B Day Office HoursEmail Address Department
Kaus Chris 9 - 10 am 9 - 10 am ckaus@c-dh.org Science
Keske Angie 8 - 9 am 8 - 9 am akeske@c-dh.org Social Studies
Knopik Gayle 11 am - noon 11 am - noon gknopik@c-dh.org Counseling
Kotasek Dan 8 - 9 am 8 - 9 am dkotasek@c-dh.org Social Studies
Kreitzer Katie noon - 1 pm noon - 1 pm kkreitzer@c-dh.org Performing Art
Kurmis Emily 9 - 10 am 9 - 10 am ekurmis@c-dh.org Counseling
Lally Kevin noon - 1 pm noon - 1 pm klally@c-dh.org English
LaVelle Montse 9 - 10 am 10 - 11 am mlavelle@c-dh.org World Language
Lieske Morgan 11 am - noon 11 am - noon mlieske@c-dh.org Social Studies
Linn Lori 9 - 10 am 9 - 10 am llinn@c-dh.org Academic Development
Loufek Garry 9 - 10 am 9 - 10 am gloufek@c-dh.org Academic Development
Macken Jerry 8 - 9 am 8 - 9 am gmacken@c-dh.org Phy Ed
Malone-Povolny Shelia 9 - 10 am 9 - 10 am smalone-povolny@c-dh.org English
Markert Jenny 11 am - noon 11 am - noon jmarkert@c-dh.org English
Marta Samantha 2 - 3 pm 2 - 3 pm smarta@c-dh.org Amerigo
McGuire Mark 11 am - noon 10 - 11 am mmcguire@c-dh.org Math
Medellin Becki 1 - 2 pm 1 - 2 pm rmedellin@c-dh.org World Language
Miley Joe 9 - 10 am 9 - 10 am jmiley@c-dh.org Academic Development
Modl Maureen 8:30 - 9:30 am 8:30 - 9:30 am mmodl@c-dh.org Math
Moss Joe 2 - 3 pm 2 - 3 pm jmoss@c-dh.org Religion
Muetzel Jodi 9 - 10 am 9 - 10 am jmuetzel@c-dh.org Phy Ed
Muetzel Randy 9 - 10 am 9 - 10 am rmuetzel@c-dh.org Phy Ed
Murray Patty 9 - 10 am 2 - 3 pm pmurray@c-dh.org World Language
Murray Tommy 9 - 10 am 9 - 10 am tmurray@c-dh.org World Language
Nordby Joyce 9 - 10 am 9 - 10 am jnordby@c-dh.org Science
Norusis Pat 9 - 10 am 9 - 10 am pnorusis@c-dh.org Academic Development
O'Connell Joan 8 - 9 am 8 - 9 am joconnell@c-dh.org Counseling
Osdoba Carolyn 9 - 10 am 11 am - noon cosdoba@c-dh.org Math
Peick Rob 10 - 11 am 8 - 9 am rpeick@c-dh.org English
Peloski Ken 8 - 9 am 8 - 9 am kpeloski@c-dh.org JROTC
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Poferl Greg 8 - 9 am 8 - 9 am gpoferl@c-dh.org Religion
Powers Mike noon - 1 pm noon - 1 pm mpowers@c-dh.org English
Quinn Kiernan Julie 8 - 9 am 10 - 11 am jkiernan@c-dh.org Science
Rogers Alisa 10 - 11 am 11 am - noon arogers@c-dh.org Religion
Rudi Jeff 2 - 3 pm 2 - 3 pm jrudi@c-dh.org Math
Ruhnke Jeff 10 - 11 am 10 - 11 am jruhnke@c-dh.org Band
Schoenbauer Tyler 9 - 10 am 9 - 10 am tschoenbauer@c-dh.org Math
Shead Katie 10 - 11 am 10 - 11 am kshead@c-dh.org Counseling
Sinclair-Wood Terence 2 - 3 pm 2 - 3 pm tsinclair-wood@c-dh.org English
Sobolewski David 9 - 10 am 10 - 11 am dsobolewski@c-dh.org Computer Science
Spears Nicolle 9 - 10 am 9 - 10 am nspears@c-dh.org Religion
Steineman Mike 2 - 3 pm 9 - 10 am msteineman@c-dh.org Science
Stepka Tracy 11 am - noon 11 am - noon tstepka@c-dh.org Social Studies
Sticha Marcy 2 - 3 pm 2 - 3 pm msticha@c-dh.org Math
Tacheny Steven 8 - 9 am 8 - 9 am stacheny@c-dh.org English
Teuber Tim 11 am - noon 10 - 11 am tteuber@c-dh.org Religion
Thornton Martha 9 - 10 am 9 - 10 am mthornton@c-dh.org Fine Arts
Tighe Lou Anne 1 - 2 pm 1 - 2 pm ltighe@c-dh.org Religion
Vaughan-Fier Susan 9 - 10 am 9 - 10 am svaughan-fier@c-dh.org English
Wadell Lourdes 9 - 10 am 9 - 10 am lwadell@c-dh.org World Language
Wang Nan 4 - 5 pm 4 - 5 pm nwang@c-dh.org World Language
Wasenius Laura 9 - 10 am 1 - 2 pm lwasenius@c-dh.org World Language
Watson Janet 8 - 9 am 8 - 9 am jwatson@c-dh.org Religion
Weiss Laura 9 - 10 am 1 - 2 pm lweiss@c-dh.org English
Willaert Dan 11 am - noon 1 - 2 pm dwillaert@c-dh.org Math
Young Jane 10 - 11 am 10 - 11 am jyoung@c-dh.org Counseling
Zobitz Suzanne 9 - 10 am 9 - 10 am szobitz@c-dh.org World Language


